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Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 02:46 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 02:46 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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Rank

10

11

12

4 x100m Lari Barganti Lelaki

Heat Bib Name
1 L
1 M
1 N
1 0
1 P
1 Q
1 R
2 T
2 u
2 %
2 w
2 X
2 S
2/3

Team

CAK SPORT
ACADEMY C

TITAN
ATHLETICS 1

CAK SPORT
ACADEMY A

POA
TERENGGANU

MUTIARAR

CHUNG LING
PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL B

TITAN

ATHLETICS 2 (B)

CHUNG LING
PRIVATE

HIGHSCHOOL A

CHKL TNF

CAK SPORT
ACADEMY B

TITAN

ATHLETICS 2 (A)

JESS ATHLETICS

TERENGGANU

Result

48.43

45.23

47.26

44.22

48.07

50.68

48.68

44.98

47.66

48.23

45.62

48.99

DNS

Remark
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